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WIAA Boys Golf Results

Host School
Hartford Union

Course
Washington County
Hartford, WI
Par 72

Team Results

Top two teams advance.

POS

(e B e Y, B S VS B \S ]

TEAM
Arrowhead
Fond du Lac
Slinger
Plymouth
Hamilton

De Pere

West De Pere
West Bend East

Individual Results

** Denotes Individual Qualifier

POS NAME
1 Piercen Hunt
2 Zak Kulka**
3 Sam Nielsen

Charlie
Aschenbach**

5  Matthew Raab

TEAM NAME
Arrowhead
Beaver Dam

Fond du Lac
Plymouth

Arrowhead

SCORE
308
312
323
325
330
331
332
353

YEAR

11
12
11

12

12

TOT
70
72
73

74

75
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10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
18
18
18
18
18
18
24
24
26
26
26
29
29
29
32
32
32
32
36
36
38
38
38
41
41

Cole Griffin**

Jamozzy
Skenandore

Jonah Duwell
Seb Hoban
Aidan Duchelle
Addison Raimer
Max Reis

Trent Krause
Kyle Kraus
Nick Amtmann
Will Summers
Kolton Janz
Andrew Fickel
Michael Addie
Jonah Naatz
Jack Polaske
Kyle Kahl
Tyson Miller
Jack Summers
Ben Busick
Sawyer Hering
Tanner Johnson
Nick Klemm
Zach Schillinger
Ethan Zais
Davis Deeken
Sam Hurley
Mason McGee
Cade Holder
Alec Nicholson
Seth Zais

MJ Hallman
Mitchell Becker
Jacob Schweikal
Jakson Jazgar
Caden Bast
Alex Heun

De Pere
West De Pere

Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Slinger

Slinger

West De Pere
Oshkosh West
Plymouth
Arrowhead
Slinger
Hartford Union
Arrowhead
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Fond du Lac
Slinger

Slinger

De Pere
Plymouth

West De Pere
Hamilton

De Pere

West Bend East
Hamilton
Ashwaubenon
De Pere
Arrowhead
Plymouth

West Bend East
Beaver Dam
De Pere

West Bend East
Ashwaubenon
West Bend East

Plymouth

12

11

11
12
11
10

11
11
10

11
10

11
11
12
10
11
10
12
12
11
12
11
11

12
11
11
11
12
11
12

11
12

76

77

78
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
87
87
87
87
88
88
89
89
89
91
91



41  Ashton Haupt West De Pere 9 91
44  Casper Rubbelke Beaver Dam 12 92
45 Zach Demme West De Pere 12 94
46 Charles Johnson =~ Ashwaubenon 9 97
46 Nick Crain West Bend East 12 97
48 Bryce Holz Fond du Lac 12 99
Detailed Team Results:
Plymouth
Coach:
Jeremy Ross
NO. | NAME YEAR |1 |2|3[|4|5]|6(|7(8|9||OUT |10 111213 1415|1617 |18 |IN | TOT
Charlie
1 Aschenbach®* 12 5041513141353 (|4 36 (|44 )|5|5(3|4(4||514]/38| 74
2 | Sawyer Hering 12 4145013153954 42 644|514 (|4|4|5]|6142| 84
3 | Kyle Kraus 11 415|513 (44)|6(|5(5|| 41 | 5|3 (4|73 (|53 (51|41/39]| 80
g4 | Alec 1 |6|s|6|s|e|3|e6lsls| 47 |s|4 3|53 |7 3|6 4|40 87
Nicholson
5 || Alex Heun 12 4417051615755 48 (|4 | 5| 5|54 |54 7| 4]|43]| 91
Team Score: 325
West Bend East
Coach:
Jay Krueger
NO. | NAME YEAR |12 (3|4 |5)|6|7|8)|9|OUT|10(11 (12|13 |14 15|16 |17 || 18| IN | TOT
1 | Seth Zais 11 556254865 46 |4 555|254 6]|6]|42| 88
2 | Ethan Zais 11 50415041513 [5(16(5]| 42 401415016454 )(6]|543 | 85
3 | Caden Bast 11 4014|5554 65| 44 S51518 (554|465 ]|47| 91
4 |Jacodb 12 |s|4af6|4a]6|5]|5]|5]|6] 46 |5 |4|s5|s5|3|5]|4|8|4][43] 89
Schweikal
5 || Nick Crain 12 41716466965 53 S(145(|5||5(6|3[6]|S5]|4| 97

Team Score: 353

West De Pere

Coach:

Christopher Hamp




NO. | NAME YEAR our|10] 11121314 15] 161718 | IN | TOT
| |Jamozzy 11 a1 | alalals|s|al3]als]|36| 77
Skenandore
p | Tanner 12 2 [5)4|5|5(3]|a4|a]|8]|4]42]| 84
Johnson
3 | Max Reis 9 22 | 4)a4ale6|a|3]|4a]5]|4]38] 80
4 [ Ashton 9 43 65|56 ]|ale|a|7]|5]48] 91
Haupt
5 | Zach Demme | 12 47 |4 5|57 55376 [47] 94
Team Score: 332
Hamilton
Coach:
Dan Heckman
NO. | NAME YEAR our 1011|1213 |14 |15|16] 17|18 | IN | TOT
p [ Nick 11 45 |4 | a4 l6| 4534539 84
Klemm
o | Jack 11 39 |[5|4(5|5]6|alals5]5]43] 82
Polaske
Jonah
3 11 46 |4 |4 | 4|53 a3 [5]4]36] 82
Naatz
4 | Davis 11 448 | s|slals|2ls|alel|s|ar]| ss
Deeken
Michael
5 | Addio 9 40 |4 |a|6 |53 45564 82
Team Score: 330
De Pere
Coach:
Dave Wolf
NO. | NAME YEAR our|10|11|12|13 1415161718 | IN | TOT
1 | Ben Busick 10 40 |55 )46 |a|3]|4a]s]|4]a3] 83
o | Cole 12 41 |43 |45 |3]|4|3][4]5]35] 76
Griffin**
3 | Mason 12 43 |54 |7 (5145|383 44| 87
McGee
4 | Mitchell 1 2 |l6lalel7]lals|alels]|ar] so
Becker
5 | Zach 12 a1 | 4|36 |5|alsa]c|a]aa] 8s
Schillinger




Team Score: 331

Slinger

Coach:

Mark Wittig

NO. | NAME YEAR OUT |10 1112|1314 ||15(16| 17|18 || IN | TOT
|| Jack 11 41 [4|a)a|5[3]|5]|5]|6]|6]4]| 83
Summers
Aidan

2Duchelle 11 42 4014135444614 38| 80
3 |Addison 10 s |45 s|e|3|al3]5]4]30] 80
Raimer

4 | Tyson 10 40 |5 |s|s|s5|s|al3|6]a]a]| s
Miller

SWIH 9 41 | 5|54 |54 14|35)|5]40] 81
Summers

Team Score: 323

Fond du Lac

Coach:

James Flasch

No. | Name Year OuT |10 (1112|1314 | 15|16 17|18 | IN | TOT

1 | Sam Nielsen 11 37 4 (4145|343 )|5]4]36 73

2 || Seb Hoban 12 39 (44|51 6|4(3(|4|5|51(]40( 79
Jonah

3 11 41 [ 4 | 4|3 (|43 (446|537 78
Duwell

4 | Kyle Kahl 12 43 [ 5|4 || 514|351 4|4)|5]|39]| 8

5 || Bryce Holz 12 49 (6 (| 8|56 4 51565501 99

Team Score: 312

Arrowhead

Coach:

Greg Budzien

NO. | NAME YEAR OUT |10 11 (12|13 |14|15(16| 17|18 || IN | TOT

| | Piercen 1 37 |33 |a|s|3|a|3|ala]|33] 70
Hunt

p |Matthew 12 38 [4a|als|als|3]|s]a]37] 75
Raab

3 || Nick 10 43 | 54|56 |314|3(4)4]38]| 81
Amtmann




Cade
4 Holder 11 415 41 5 46 87
Andrew

5 Fickel 10 515 40 5 42 | 82
Team Score: 308
Detailed Individual Results

TEAM
NAME NAME YEAR 9|OUT |10 11 (1213 || 1415|1617 |18 |IN | TOT
Zak Beaver Dam 12 51 38 4134152141444/ 34| 72
Kulka**
Trent Oshkosh West | 11 41 40 |4 |5|5[5[3[4[5]4]5 40| 80
Krause
Kolton | Hartford 1 4 42 |s5{3lslelalalz]s]a]s] s
Janz Union
Sam

Ashwaubenon 9 6| 47 |54 |5||5)2(4|4|6|540| 87
Hurley
MJ

Beaver Dam 12 50 45 | 5646|2447 5|43| 88
Hallman
Jakson |\ waubenon | 9 4 45 | s|s|s|s|s|s|4]6]|4]aa]| 8
Jazgar
Casper
Rubbelke Beaver Dam 12 41 43 4015|7164 |]|5(14|8167 49| 92
Charles |\ waubenon | 9 sloas 6|7 (s 7]6(7]a]s]s5]|s2] 97
Johnson




